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TABULKA MÍSTNOSTÍ 3.NP TŘÍDY

Č.

3.01

3.02

3.03

3.04

3.05

3.06

3.07

Název místnosti

JAZYKOVÁ TŘÍDA

JAZYKOVÁ TŘÍDA

VÝUKOVÁ TŘÍDA

SKLAD

WC ŽENY

WC MUŽI

CHODBA

Plocha (m²)

59,55

76,16

94,27

6,72

16,78

9,35

24,55

287,38 m²

TABULKA MÍSTNOSTÍ 3.NP ADMINISTRATIVA

Č.

3.08

3.09

3.10

3.11

3.12

3.13

3.14

3.15

3.16

3.17

3.18

3.19

3.20

3.21

3.22

3.23

Název místnosti

ATELIER

WC MUŽI

WC ŽENY

WC MUŽI

WC MUŽI

ATELIER

KANCELÁŘ

KANCELÁŘ

KANCELÁŘ

KANCELÁŘ

KANCELÁŘ

KANCELÁŘ

KANCELÁŘ

KOMUNIKAČNÍ PROSTOR

CHILL ZONE

KONFERENČNÍ MÍSTNOST

Plocha (m²)

71,58

11,21

14,31

3,03

5,91

46,12

39,18

39,91

62,20

69,96

65,52

51,42

62,42

126,25

36,92

83,81

789,74 m²

PŮDORYS 3.NP
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